24-May-2019
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other Reference(s)

Destination

Terms of Delivery

Sl Description of Goods AmountDisc. %perRateQuantityDue on

No.

1 WS-C3650-24TS-E 1,27,000.00NOS1,27,000.001 NOS24-May-2019

IGST INPUT@ 18% 22,860.00%18

Total 1,49,860.00 Rs1 NOS

Amount Chargeable (in words)
One Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred 
Sixty Rupees Only

Company’s VAT TIN : 27650798240V W.E.F.1.10.2010
Company’s CST No. : 27650798240C W.E.F.1.10.2010
Supplier’s CST No. : 29080221225
Company’s PAN : AALPM3226F

E. & O.E

for HILINK NETWORKS

Authorised Signatory